The maximum exécution deadline provided for by the Project Owner for the exécution of the

Works subject of this tender shall be three (03) monfhs for each batch.

4. Allotment

The Works of this Open National Invitation to tender consist into tree (03) batclies:

TheTsWedLt of the opération following prier studies stands is twenty four million (24 000 000)
Francs CFA for the tree (03) batches (01) and eight million (8 000 000) Francs CFA for each batch.
Participation and origin . • t ^ u • i a
Participation in tenderïng is open on equal terms to légal Cameroonian compames with technical and
financial capabilities to carry out works subject to this tender.

[...]

Provisional bid bond ^.,, , . ,, - , ,
Bach bidder must indude in his/her administrative documents a bid bond issued by a first r^ b^

approved by the Ministry in charge of finance featuring on the list in document 11 of the tender file ot an
amoimt of one hundred and sixty thousand (160 000) FCFA for each batch and valid for thirty days
(30) beyond the initial date of validity of bids.

Q. rnnsultation of Tender File „

The Tender File may be consulted during working hours at the secrétariat of Mayor of Ngong Counc
as soon as this notice is published.